
IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA

IA
IA

IA
IA

IA

IA

IA

IA
IA

IA

IA

IA
IA

IA
IA

IA

IA

IA

A

A

A

IA IA

IA

IA

A

IA

1-121-12

2-8

1-2

3-6

1-4 1-8

13-18

7-10

Nissan Technical
Centre Europe Traffic Master

Innovation Centre

Trent
House

Io
SystemsDerwent

House Medway
House 

229

228
227

226

225

122

PC8

43a

51

19

1

83

84

52

243

239

85

111

240

55

56

231

90

50

46

70

63

41

39

9

8
336

5

115

4

114

65

108

12 37

45

11

53

PC7

26

105

62

617

38

237

32

14

42

13
31

40

15

88

16
58

30

20

44

205a212

5

49

8

7

178

72

7

170

6

187

9

4

9

17

232

3

1

18

185

5

6

29

1-2

192

2

1-14

24

230

183

2

5

1

244

6

3

9

1

177

4

7

3

125

8

4

179

175

8

43

1-12

235

2

9

233

11

169

10

11

19-22

184

10

21

34

19

164

12

1-16
20

5

181

35

71

10

110

36

11-12
20

4
13-18

168

210

19-24

23-30

166
176

167

1

206

57

86

211

172

10

28

209

A

A

B

B

C

C

D

D

E

E

6 6

5 5

4 4

3 3

2 2

1 1



School of Applied Sciences
School of Engineering
Cranfield Health
School of Management
Accommodation
Central Services
Technology Park
Tenants

IA Staff & Visitor Parking
IA Disabled Parking
A Conference Parking

0 100 20050

Metres

± College Road

Cent
ral 

Av
enu

e

Lanchester Road

Prince Phillip Avenue

The
 Drive

West 
Road East R

oad

Mitchell Road

The Green

The Cresent

Duncan Road

Duncan Road

Henson Close

Reynolds Close

 Handley Page Close

University Way

nt

Main
Reception

Goods
Inwards

To M1 (North) J14

To M1
(South) J13

To Bedford
and Newport
Pagnell

<

<

<

Un
ive

rsi
ty 

Wa
y

© Crown Copyright/database right 2008.
An Ordnance Survey/EDINA supplied service.

Location Receptions Building Location Central Services and Facilities Building Location Accommodation Building
C2 Main Reception/Security 26 C3 Business Development 45 D2 Accommodation Office,     

No1 College Road
C4 Stores (Goods Inwards) 108 C3 Business Incubation Centre (CUBIC) 45

C1 Community Centre 18
D3 School of Applied Sciences 62 E1 Cranfield Management Development Centre 240 Campus Facilities
D4 School of Engineering 83 C3 Cranfield Students' Association 114 D2 Bank 49
D3 Cranfield Health 52 C2 Cranfield University Pre-School 20 D2 Dentist, No1 College Road
D2 School of Management 111 D2 Cranfield University Press 33 C3 Garage
D3 Vice-Chancellor's Office (Stafford Cripps) 41 C4 Estates 44 D2 Medical Centre 34

C3 Finance 31 D2 Post Office and shop 24
C3 Human Resources 29
D3 IT 63
D3 Kings Norton Library 55
C4 Mail Room 108
D2 Mitchell Hall 231
C3 Registry 115



Building No Grid Reference Name if applicable
1 D4
4 B2 Lanchester Hall
5 B2 Lanchester Hall
6 B2 Lanchester Hall
7 B3 Lanchester Hall
11 B2 Lanchester Hall
12 B2 Lanchester Hall
13 B2 Lanchester Hall
14 B2 Lanchester Hall
15 B3 Lanchester Hall
16 B3 Lanchester Hall
17 C1 Cayley Lodge
18 C1 Community Centre
19 C3 Sports Hall
20 C2 Sports and Amenities Centre (Pre School)
24 D2 Post Office & Shop
26 C2 Main Reception/Security
29 C3 Human Resources
30 C3
31 C2/3 Finance
32 D2
33 D2 Cranfield Press
33 D2 Chapel
34 D2 Medical Centre
35 C4
36 D2 Coffee Shop
37 C2/3
38 D2
39 D2/3
40 D3
41 D3 Vice Chancellor's Office (Stafford Cripps)
42 C3
43 C4
43A C4
43B C4
44 C4 Estates
45 C3 Business Incubation Centre CUBIC
45 C3 Business Development
46 C5
49 D2 Bank
50 D4
52 D3 Whittle Building
52 C/D 4 Cranfield Health
53 C3
55 D3 Kings Norton Library
56 D3 Cranfield Impact Centre
56A D3
56B D3
57 D3
58 D2
61 D3 Cranfield Impact Centre
62 D3 School of Applied Sciences Reception
63 D3 IT
65 E2
70 C3
71 D4
72 D4
79 D3 Cranfield Aerospace Ltd
83 D4 School of Engineering Reception
83A D4
83B D4
84 D3

Numbered Locations



84A D3
85 E3
88 D3
90 D3
90A D3
90B D3
91 C3
94 D3
97 C4
105A C4
105B C4
106 C4
108 C4 Stores (Goods Inwards) & Mail Room
110 C4
111 D2 School of Management Reception
114 C3 Cranfield Students' Association/Fitness Centre
115 C3 Registry
122 E2
123 E2
125 D3
164 C/D 4
166 D4
167 D4
168 D4
169 D4
170 D4
172 C4
175 D4
176 D4
177 D4
178 D3
179 D4
181 D4
183 D4
184 D4
185 D4
187 D4
192 C5
204 A5
205 A5
205A A5
206 B5
209 A5
210 A5
211 A5
212 A5
225 D2 Stringfellow Hall
226 D1 Stringfellow Hall
227 D1 Stringfellow Hall
228 D1 Stringfellow Hall
229 D1 Stringfellow Hall
230 D2
231 D2 Mitchell Hall
232 E2
235 D1
236 D4 School of Engineering
239 E2 CMDC Hotel
240 E1 Cranfield Management Development Centre
243 E2 B.H.R. Group
244 C4
PC07 C3 Mosque
PC08 C3 Mosque



Grid Reference Name if applicable

C1 East Road Accommodation
D2 Dentist (1 College Road)
D2 Accommodation Office (1 College Road)
C/D/E2 College Road
C/D2 The Crescent Accommodation
B1/2 The Drive Accommodation

Fedden House
C2 The Green
D1 Handley Page Close Accommodation
D1 Henson Close Accommodation
C1/2 Mitchell Road Accommodation
C1/2 Prince Philip Avenue
D1 Reynolds Close
B1/2 West Road
C3 Wharley End Garage

Non Numbered Locations
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